P
o
ly
et
h
y
le
n

Translucent
Temperature Range
-70°C to +80°C (-94°F to +176°F)
Sterilizations
Ethylene Oxide
Hardness
48 Shore D
Elongation at Break
300% - 750%
Certification
FDA Compliant
section 11
P o l y e t h y l e n e
R u n n i n g  F e e t
Metric I.D. Wall Part Number Reel Length
0.38mm 0.35mm GE-0038-035 30m
0.59mm 0.19mm GE-0059-019 30m
0.78mm 0.23mm GE-0078-023 30m
0.86mm 0.33mm GE-0086-033 30m
1.15mm 0.20mm GE-0115-020 30m
1.25mm 0.38mm GE-0125-038 30m
1.27mm 0.82mm GE-0127-082 30m
1.68mm 0.37mm GE-0168-037 30m
Other sizes available, contact us for a quote
P o l y e t h y l e n e
Polyethylene Tubing is an ideal low pressure
and low ambient temperature material for use